
DALA 
PUBLIC 

APAD 

SUTRAP 

Thanking You, 

DALMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Subject: - School Fees for the academic session 2023-2024 

Regards, 

With reference to the above subject, we have received the order from the Fees 

Regulatory Committee, Rajkot wide FILE NO. FRC/PRO./2023-24/SPD/GSN/03 
dated. 07.06.2023 for the Approved School Fees as mentioned on the below table. 

PRINCIPAL 

Sanjay Nagar, SUTRAPADA-362 275. (Dist. Gir-Somnath) Gujarat 
Phone : (0.) 02876- 265308, 265556 E-mail : dalps @rediffmail.com 

PRINCIPAL 

usA SORESHKUMAR 

DALMIA PUBLIC SCHOO! 
SUTRAPADA-362 275, 

CLASS 

(CBSE Affiliation No. : 430022) 

NUR TO UKG 

I TO V 

VI TO VIII 

IX TO X 

XI TO XII (Com) 

XI TO XII (Sci) 

Approved School 
Fees by FRC for 
the Academic 

Session 2023-24 

Amount (Rs.) 

24,275/ 

28,175/ 

33,350/ 

41,400/ 

40,250/ 

Date :28.06.2023 

48,875/ 
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