

DALMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL

(CBSE Affiliation No.: 430022)

Sanjay Nagar, SUTRAPADA-362 275. (Dist. Gir-Somnath) Gujarat Phone: (O.) 02876 - 265308, 265556 E-mail: dalps@rediffmail.com

Date: 28.06.2023

Subject: - School Fees for the academic session 2023-2024

With reference to the above subject, we have received the order from the Fees Regulatory Committee, Rajkot wide FILE NO. FRC/PRO./2023-24/SPD/GSN/03 dated. 07.06.2023 for the Approved School Fees as mentioned on the below table.

CLASS	Approved School Fees by FRC for the Academic Session 2023-24 Amount (Rs.)
NUR TO UKG	24,275/-
I TO V	28,175/-
VI TO VIII	33,350/-
IX TO X	41,400/-
XI TO XII (Com)	40,250/-
XI TO XII (Sci)	48,875/-

Thanking You,

Regards,

USHA SÜRESHKUMAR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
DALMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUTRAPADA-362 275,